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IN MEMORY OF RONALD WILLIAMSON TGRC

395 Metres
8642PAW OLYMPIA (NSW) [M] FSTD
NO CHANGE [M] FSH
LATE CHANGE [M] FSH
23DAINTREE PEGGY [M] FSTD
72PAW QUAIL (NSW) [M] FSTD
CRACKED GEM [M] FSH
3433 SURROUNDINGS (NSW) [M]  FSH
SPEEDY BEAR [M] FSH

1st: $1,680, 2nd: $520, 3rd: $260, 4th: $75

R Camilleri (Lara)

D Coleman (Lara)

D Coleman (Lara)

G Joske (Yinnar)

D Coleman (Lara)

W Maijoor (Tanijil South)
B Sands (Pakenham)

L Repici (Hampton Park)

7:04PM
(VIC time)
Maiden
$6.50
$8.00

$2.80

$10.00

1

2
3
4
5
6
7

KISS PROFESSIONAL SOLUTIONS
1st: $2,250, 2nd: $690, 3rd: $345, 4th: $75

450 Metres

71242VVOLKANOVSKI [5] NBT

85177 MIGHTY HERCULES [5] 24.81
54167 MARCO ROSE [5] 24.78
21241 BLAZING DINO [5] FSTD
62624 NANGAR JIM (NSW) [4] FSH
51311QUEBEC BALE (NSW) [5] NBT
81221 WINKING WILLIE [5] NBT

el NO RESERVE kel

K Gorman (Tanijil South)
J Brown (Nyora)

J Chignell (Rosedale)

S Jarvis (Tyers)

K Bailey (Bundalaguah)
L Harris (Devon Meado

N Mcdonald (Pearcedal

9:14PM
(VIC time)
Mixed 4/5
$3.25
$61.00
$9.00
$3.40
$4.60
$51.00
$3.50

SURROUNDINGS (7) comes here with impressive NSW form and he is expected to fire for his new
kennel. PAW OLYMPIA (1) showed improvement at Warrnambool last time and she is drawn to settle
close. DAINTREE PEGGY (4) has claims

VOLKANOVSKI (1) has been placed in two of three here and he is drawn to make every post a
winner. BLAZING DINO (4) was enormous here last time and he will pressure the red for most of the
journey. WINLKING WILLIE (7) just needs luck early on
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395 Metres
82285 HAMISH ROSE [7] FSTD
44426 VIENNA GOLD [7] FSTD
66263 BE LITTLE [6] NBT
15582DR. NARNIA [6] NBT

4211PAW YONDER (NSW) [6] NBT
41272 MITZI ROCKS [7] FSH
512720UT OF TRICKS [7] 22.80
23184 CHARLIE ASH [7] FSH

*** NO RESERVE ***

SPORTSBET HT1
1st: $1,950, 2nd: $600, 3rd: $300, 4th: $75

Mixed 6/7 Heat

S Chignell (Rosedale)
S Northway (Heyfield)
G Mcmillan (Nambrok)
E Mcmahon (Darriman)
D Coleman (Lara)

M Briganti (Pearcedale)
W Majoor (Tanjil South)
J Cooper (Lethbridge)

P Mckenzie (Tinamba)
J Mcmahon (Darriman)
J Cooper (Lethbridge)
D Archer (Nilma North)
J Cooper (Lethbridge)

7:29PM BINGO!!! EYES DOWN 12PM TUESDAYS
(VIC time) 1st: $2,600, 2nd: $800, 3rd: $400, 4th: $75
500 Metres
$7.50 1 75535 MADALIA ZOOM [5] 27.94
$6.00 2 14421DR. UNITED [5] FSTD
$21.00 3 77574 MAXIMUM LYN [5] FSH
$10.00 4 15524 MAHJONG BAILEY (SA) [5] 28.11
$2.80 5 21341 CRACKERJACK ARET [4] FSTD
$4.00
$21.00 7 53318 GRACELAND BOY [5] FSTD

$10.00 8 22382BANJO ONE STRING [5]

9

10

***NO RESERVE ***
*** NO RESERVE ***

G Doyle (Mulgrave)

FSTD R Cunneen (Moe South)

9:35PM
(VIC time)
Mixed 4/5
$26.00
$4.60
$12.00
$10.00
$1.75

$26.00
$5.00

PAW YONDER (5) has been dominant in his past two and he is expected to lead throughout again.
HAMISH ROSE (1) can find bother in the run but he will be strong late and is a good anchor for top 3
in your SRM.

CRACKERJACK ARET (5) is one of the most gifted chasers in work and he was simply brilliant
when scoring here last week. DR. UNITED (2) was never headed at Sale last time and he will be
prominent throughout. BANJO ONE STRING (8) has pace to burn

3

SPORTSBET HT2
1st: $1,950, 2nd: $600, 3rd: $300, 4th: $75

7:50PM
(VIC time)

395 Metres Mixed 6/7 Heat
1 34644BE GRACEFUL [6] NBT E Wood (Nambrok) $12.00
2 F14 CARLIN [7] FSH J Gill (Darriman) $3.40
3 212 EGCITIMATE. !'71I SCR. B Alford ( aktam.) $00 00
4 47262 PARIS CALLING [6] NBT W Majoor (Tanijil South) $8.00
5 45342DAINTREE GODDESS [6] NBT G Joske (Yinnar) $6.50
6 564510UR IVIE ROSE [7] FSTD S Chignell (Rosedale) $16.00
7 12823|F HE COULD [6] 22.50 J Hopper (Werribee) $3.00
8 36657 SANDY BALE (NSW) [6] NBT T Kennedy-harris (Devo $12.00
9 63166 GOT A PULSE [7] (3) FSTD | Hopper (Werribee) $10.00
10 *** NO RESERVE ***

SPORTSBET MAKE IT A MULTI 9:56PM

9 1st: $1,950, 2nd: $600, 3rd: $300, 4th: $75 (VIC time)
395 Metres Grade 5

1 42266BIG TRUCKER (QLD) [5] 22.29 C Wilk (Tanijil South) $5.00
2 22743 AUSSIE CAN FLY [5] 22.21 P Mckenzie (Tinamba) $3.40
3 15873 SKY BLAZER [5] 22.86 C Haas (Tynong) $21.00
4 21228COT THE 1 OT (l\IQ\I\I\ I'E'I SCR B_Alford ( arram) m
5 24357 CATCH SOME RAYS [5] 22.29 K Morrison (Kilmany) $4.00
6 75162 ASTON BAHT [5] FSTD J Cooper (Lethbridge) $6.00
7 14477BLUE CHASER [5] 22.36 Y Andrews (Kilmany) $12.00
8 674420XIDATION [5] NBT M Tharle (Devon Meado $7.00
10 28456 DR. KAl [5] (4) 22.51 J Mcmahon (Darriman) $26.00

IF HE COULD (7) recorded his 22.50 PB here from a similar draw and he looks very well graded in
this event. CARLIN (2) is resuming here off a 6 month spell and is expected to fire fresh. DAINTREE
GODDESS (5) has claims.

AUSSIE CAN FLY (2) has a good record here and he just needs a little room in the early stages of
the race. CATCH SOME RAYS (5) is another who goes well here and he will be in the mix from the
outset. ASTON BAHT (6) can come out running
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395 Metres
18272 SODA HAWK [5] NBT
12617 PROJECTOR [5] NBT
42764 ONLY PHONES [5] NBT
18111DELTA PAWS [5] FSTD

11587 TWINKLE TOES TEX (NSW) [5] FSH

36677 COLLINDA VOGUE [5] FSTD
11182PAW CHEYENNE (NSW) [5]  NBT
25142 QUENARA BALE (NSW) [5]  22.21

GIPPSLAND MOTOR GROUP
1st: $1,950, 2nd: $600, 3rd: $300, 4th: $75

K Bailey (Bundalaguah)
J Bean (Tinamba)

B Joske (Yinnar South)
R Winter (Denison)

D Millier (Pakenham)

S Tyler (Boisdale)

D Coleman (Lara)

S Northway (Heyfield)

8:11PM NATIONAL GREYHOUND ADOPTION MONTH 10:17PM
(VIC time) 10 1st: $1,950, 2nd: $600, 3rd: $300, 4th: $75 (VIC time)
Grade 5 395 Metres Grade 5
$3.60 1 36838 AYLA ROSE [5] NBT  J Chignell (Rosedale) $4.60
$4.20 2 31764 PANAMA PARADE [5] NBT B Mackie (Tooradin) $3.60
$8.00 3 33665BRINDLE CHIC [5] 22.09 J Musselwhite (Lindeno $10.00
$7.00 4 76174 AUDACIOUS LIVVY [5] 22.81 D Wainwright (Rosedale $8.00
$10.00 5 75531JOHNSON STREET [5] 22.41 W Mcmahon (Darriman) $6.50
$9.00 6 82752BE A CHARACTER [5] 22.28 G Mcmillan (Nambrok) $10.00
$10.00 7 73511BLOCK BUSTED [5] Blks 22.03 G Barnsley (Morwell) $7.00
$6.50 8 48652 NOLAN BALE (NSW) [5] NBT T Kennedy-harris (Devo $12.00

Q 2173 EAGLES ] ALQNE. lfl:'! Ras. SCh L1 an\]l {f\lnh|m Rarl ) $E faTa)

956147 £ VING RYKER J5-RE6————SCR—L-Butke-(AboroR-Wes)—$12.00
1061825 GOT VIBES{5}-R6S———SCR—J-Boai-(HRamba)——$16-00 10-55452 BENNYJET{5}-R8S—————SCR—HopRe-NEH86)— $21-00

SODA HAWK (1) has been placed in two of four here and he is drawn to make every post a winner.
The talented COLLINDA VOGUE (6) resumes after 474 days off and she trialled well here recently,
so a forward showing is expected.

PANAMA PARADE (2) will find this a tad easier than his most recent racing and he can assume
control mid race. AYLA ROSE (1) has the good draw and she will be strong in the run home. BLOCK
BUSTED (7) is racing with confidence.
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GIPPSLAND FENCING SUPPLIES

395 Metres
12371 BRING YOUR BEST [4] 22.33
53133MY MATE MINA [4] 22.01
42741 RUAPUKE ROCKS [4] 21.62
55745DR. HAROLD [4] 22.33
% VACANT BOX ***
33514 MYALL SANDY [4] 21.85
22216 ROYAL MINT [3] 22.09
11828HIGH END CASH [4] 22.28

*** NO RESERVE ***
*** NO RESERVE ***

1st: $2,250, 2nd: $690, 3rd: $345, 4th: $75

R Cunneen (Moe South)
G Doyle (Mulgrave)

M Briganti (Pearcedale)

K Mcmahon (Darriman)

J Risk (Kilmany)
J Bean (Tinamba)
J Booker (Kilmany)

8:32PM

(VIC time) 1 1

Mixed 3/4

$3.60
$26.00
$3.50
$41.00

$10.00
$3.00
$6.50

1
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SPORTSBET GO THE BLUE DOG

350 Metres

31451 JOLENE BALE (NSW) [5] 19.68
25476 LISSY FERNANDO [5] FSH
11433COLLINDA RISE [5] FSTD
68368 QUEEN MAGGIE [4] 19.76
35542 MR. DRAMATIC [5] NBT
65384 PETZEL BALE (NSW) [5] FSH
77183 ORD PANAMA (NSW) [4] 19.62
21228 MAXIMUM AVA [5] FSH

1026423 R0RQUCH PRENMIEDS [E1 Dos-SCR G-MemiHan-N
t

1st: $2,250, 2nd: $690, 3rd: $345, 4th: $75

L Harris (Devon Meado
J Hopper (Werribee)

S Tyler (Boisdale)

L Lacy (Noble Park)

C Mackie (Tooradin)

T Kennedy-harris (Devo
O Mcgovern (Rosedale)
J Cooper (Lethbridge)

10:34PM
(VIC time)
Mixed 4/5
$7.00
$10.00
$7.50
$8.00
$6.00
$4.00
$8.00
$4.00

brol),
7

$£21.00

ROYAL MINT (7) is armed with elite pace soon after box rise and she should break up the field mid
race. HIGH END CASH (8) is another with a nice turn of foot and he can follow the seven across

PETZEL BALE (6) is armed with slick early speed and he should be primed to fire fresh. MAXIMUM
AVA (8) is a consistent speedster and she too is armed with good early burn. LISSY FERNANDO (2)

early. BRING YOUR BEST (1) just needs luck early on is value for your exotic bets.

MR AUDACIOUS @ STUD 8:53PM SINCLAIR CONTRACTING 10:51PM
6 1st: $2,230, 2nd: $690, 3rd: $345, 4th: $75 (VIC time) 1 2 1st: $1,950, 2nd: $600, 3rd: $300, 4th: $75 (VIC time)
500 Metres Grade 5 350 Metres Grade 5
1 65215 ABUNDANT LUMENS [5] FSTD R Cunneen (Moe South) $7.50 1 87522FLYING IN HOT [5] 19.71  J Booker (Kilmany) $7.50
2 56575DR. SPOKES [5] 28.16 K Mcmahon (Darriman) $6.00 2 67742 JASON ROSE [5] 19.82 B Chignell (Rosedale) $6.00
3 11543DR. LETTIE [5] FSTD J Mcmahon (Darriman) $4.00 3 31661 BE CHARMING [5] 20.00 G Mcmillan (Nambrok) $10.00
4 42358 BRAEMAR SHEENA [5] FSTD Y Cassidy (Valencia Cre $21.00 4 22184BRAEMAR MOLLY [5] NBT Y Cassidy (Valencia Cre $21.00
5 36431 INTERNAL AFFAIRS (NSW) [5] 27.63 C Bowman (Kilmany) $3.60 5 72438 SPRING GONZALES (NSW) [5] FSTD K Bailey (Bundalaguah) $6.00
6 26517ROCK THE MARJEN [5] 28.48 D Jensen (Woodstock) $12.00 6 18157 GEORGIE BALE (NSW) [5] FSH T Kennedy-harris (Devo $8.00
7 31657 SPRINGVIEW NOAH [5] NBT K Bailey (Bundalaguah) $7.50 7 1115€SWIFTY GIRL [5] FSH S Jarvis (Tyers) $6.50
8 56453 DASHER BALE (NSW) [5] FSTD L Harris (Devon Meado $8.00 8 34723DUSK TILL DAWN [5] NBT G Dalton (Hazelwood N $3.00
9 *** NO RESERVE ***
10 *** NO RESERVE ***

DR. LETTIE (3) has had little luck in stronger company of late and she should be able to regain
some much needed confidence. INTERNAL AFFAIRS (5) returned to form here last time and he will

be strong late. DR. SPOKES (2) can run a cheeky race.

DUSK TILL DAWN (8) has been placed in flve of seven here and he should be able to burn them of‘f
mid race. JASON ROSE (2) is a versatile chaser and he will get a nice run through mid race.
SWIFTY GIRL (7) is showing promise.
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