1	IN MEMORY OF RONA 1st: \$1,680, 2nd: \$520 395 M	, 3rd: \$26		7:04PM (VIC time) Maiden	KISS PROFESSI 1st: \$2,250, 2nd: \$690 450 M	), 3rd: \$34		9:14PM (VIC time) Mixed 4/5
1	8642 PAW OLYMPIA (NSW) [M]	FSTD	R Camilleri (Lara)	\$6.50 1	71242 VOLKANOVSKI [5]	NBT	K Gorman (Tanjil South)	\$3.25
2	NO CHANGE [M]	FSH	D Coleman (Lara)	\$8.00 2		24.81	J Brown (Nyora)	\$61.00
3	LATE CHANGE [M]	FSH	D Coleman (Lara)	\$9.00 3	54167 MARCO ROSE [5]	24.78	J Chignell (Rosedale)	\$9.00
4	<sup>23</sup> DAINTREE PEGGY [M]	FSTD	G Joske (Yinnar)	\$7.50 4	21241 BLAZING DINO [5]	FSTD	S Jarvis (Tyers)	\$3.40
5	72 PAW QUAIL (NSW) [M]	FSTD	D Coleman (Lara)	\$10.00 5	62624 NANGAR JIM (NSW) [4]	FSH	K Bailey (Bundalaguah)	\$4.60
6	CRACKED GEM [M]	FSH	W Majoor (Tanjil South)	\$10.00 6	51311 QUEBEC BALÉ (NSW) [5]	NBT	L Harris (Devon Meado	\$51.00
7	3433 SURROUNDINGS (NSW) [M]	FSH	B Sands (Pakenham)	\$2.80 7	81221 WINKING WILLIE [5]	NBT	N Mcdonald (Pearcedal	\$3.50
8	SPEEDY BEAR [M]	FSH	L Repici (Hampton Park)	\$10.00 8	14614 TIME TO PROPHET [5]	SCR	J Hopper (Werribee)	<del>\$12.00</del>
9	8PAW TEMPE (NSW) [M] Res.	SCR	D Coleman (Lara)	\$26.00 9	18876.HERE'S TO LOUIE [5] Res	SCR	J Biddell (Cranbourne S	<del>\$51.00</del>
10	276 FOLLOW THE SUN [M] Res.	SCR	B Mackie (Tooradin)	<del>\$10.00</del> 10	*** NO RESERVE ***			

SURROUNDINGS (7) comes here with impressive NSW form and he is expected to fire for his new kennel. PAW OLYMPIA (1) showed improvement at Warrnambool last time and she is drawn to settle close. DAINTREE PEGGY (4) has claims

	SPOR <sup>-</sup>	TSBET H	T1	7:29PM	
- 2	1st: \$1,950, 2nd: \$60	00, 3rd: \$30	0, 4th: \$75	(VIC time)	
-	395 1	Metres	Mixe	d 6/7 Heat	
1	82285 HAMISH ROSE [7]	FSTD	S Chignell (Rosedale)	\$7.50	1
2	44426 VIENNA GOLD [7]	FSTD	S Northway (Heyfield)	\$6.00	2
3	66263 BE LITTLE [6]	NBT	G Mcmillan (Nambrok)	\$21.00	3
4	15582 DR. NARNIA [6]	NBT	E Mcmahon (Darriman)	\$10.00	4
5	4211 PAW YONDER (NSW) [6]	NBT	D Coleman (Lara)	\$2.80	5
6	41272 MITZI ROCKS [7]	FSH	M Briganti (Pearcedale)	\$4.00	6
7	51272 OUT OF TRICKS [7]	22.80	W Majoor (Tanjil South)	\$21.00	7
8	23184 CHARLIE ASH [7]	FSH	J Cooper (Lethbridge)	\$10.00	8
9	63166 GOT A PULSE [7] Res.	SCR	I Hopper (Werribee)	\$8.00	Ő
10	*** NO RESERVE ***				1

PAW YONDER (5) has been dominant in his past two and he is expected to lead throughout again. HAMISH ROSE (1) can find bother in the run but he will be strong late and is a good anchor for top 3 in your SRM.

	SPORT	SBET H	T2	7:50PM
3	1st: \$1,950, 2nd: \$60			(VIC time)
•	395 N	letres	Mixe	d 6/7 Heat
1	34644 BE GRACEFUL [6]	NBT	E Wood (Nambrok)	\$12.00
2	F14 CARLIN [7]	FSH	J Gill (Darriman)	\$3.40 2
3_	212 LEGITIMATE [7]	SCR	B Alford (Yarram)	<del>\$99.00</del> (
4	47262 PARIS CALLING [6]	NBT	W Majoor (Tanjil South)	\$8.00 4
5	45342 DAINTREE GODDESS [6]	NBT	G Joske (Yinnar)	\$6.50
6	56451 OUR IVIE ROSE [7]	FSTD	S Chignell (Rosedale)	\$16.00
7	12823 IF HE COULD [6]	22.50	J Hopper (Werribee)	\$3.00
8	36657 SANDY BALE (NSW) [6]	NBT	T Kennedy-harris (Devo	\$12.00 8
9	63166 GOT A PULSE [7] (3)	FSTD	I Hopper (Werribee)	\$10.00
10	*** NO RESERVE ***			

IF HE COULD (7) recorded his 22.50 PB here from a similar draw and he looks very well graded in this event. CARLIN (2) is resuming here off a 6 month spell and is expected to fire fresh. DAINTREE GODDESS (5) has claims.

	GIPPSLAND N	<i>I</i> IOTOR	GROUP	8:11PM
Z	1st: \$1,950, 2nd: \$600		0, 4th: \$75	(VIC time)
	395 Me	etres		Grade 5
1	18272 SODA HAWK [5]	NBT	K Bailey (Bundalaguah)	\$3.60
2	12617 PROJECTOR [5]	NBT	J Bean (Tinamba)	\$4.20
3	42764 ONLY PHONES [5]	NBT	B Joske (Yinnar South)	\$8.00
4	18111DELTA PAWS [5]	FSTD	R Winter (Denison)	\$7.00
5	11587TWINKLE TOES TEX (NSW) [5	] FSH	D Millier (Pakenham)	\$10.00
6	36677 COLLINDA VOGUE [5]	FSTD	S Tyler (Boisdale)	\$9.00
7	11182PAW CHEYENNE (NSW) [5]	NBT	D Coleman (Lara)	\$10.00
8	25142 QUENARA BALE (NSW) [5]	22.21	S Northway (Heyfield)	\$6.50
9	56147 FLYING RYKER [5] Res.	SCR	L Burke (Alberton West)	<del>\$12.00</del>
40	61835 GOT VIBES [5] Res.	SCR	J Bean (Tinamba)	<del>\$16.00</del>

SODA HAWK (1) has been placed in two of four here and he is drawn to make every post a winner. The talented COLLINDA VOGUE (6) resumes after 474 days off and she trialled well here recently, so a forward showing is expected.

	<u> </u>				L
,	GIPPSLAND F	ENCING	SUPPLIES	8:32PM	
5	1st: \$2,250, 2nd: \$6		5, 4th: \$75	(VIC time)	
•	395	Metres		Mixed 3/4	
1	12371 BRING YOUR BEST [4]	22.33	R Cunneen (Moe South)	\$3.60	•
2	53133 MY MATE MINA [4]	22.01	G Doyle (Mulgrave)	\$26.00	2
3	42741 RUAPUKE ROCKS [4]	21.62	M Briganti (Pearcedale)	\$3.50	3
4	55745 DR. HAROLD [4]	22.33	K Mcmahon (Darriman)	\$41.00	4
5	*** VACANT BOX ***				į
6	33514 MYALL SANDY [4]	21.85	J Risk (Kilmany)	\$10.00	6
7	22216 ROYAL MINT [3]	22.09	J Bean (Tinamba)	\$3.00	7
8	11828HIGH END CASH [4]	22.28	J Booker (Kilmany)	\$6.50	8
9	*** NO RESERVE ***				(
10	*** NO RESERVE ***				_

ROYAL MINT (7) is armed with elite pace soon after box rise and she should break up the field mid race. HIGH END CASH (8) is another with a nice turn of foot and he can follow the seven across early. BRING YOUR BEST (1) just needs luck early on

	MR AUDACIOUS @ STUD					
6	1st: \$2,230, 2nd: \$690,		5, 4th: \$75	(VIC time)		
•	500 Me	tres		Grade 5		
1	65215 ABUNDANT LUMENS [5]	FSTD	R Cunneen (Moe South)	\$7.50		
2	56575 DR. SPOKES [5]	28.16	K Mcmahon (Darriman)	\$6.00		
3	11543DR. LETTIE [5]	FSTD	J Mcmahon (Darriman)	\$4.00		
4	42358 BRAEMAR SHEENA [5]	FSTD	Y Cassidy (Valencia Cre	\$21.00		
5	36431 INTERNAL AFFAIRS (NSW) [5]	27.63	C Bowman (Kilmany)	\$3.60		
6	<sup>26517</sup> ROCK THE MARJEN [5]	28.48	D Jensen (Woodstock)	\$12.00		
7	31657 SPRINGVIEW NOAH [5]	NBT	K Bailey (Bundalaguah)	\$7.50		
8	56453 DASHER BALE (NSW) [5]	FSTD	L Harris (Devon Meado	\$8.00		
9	*** NO RESERVE ***					
10	*** NO RESERVE ***					

DR. LETTIE (3) has had little luck in stronger company of late and she should be able to regain some much needed confidence. INTERNAL AFFAIRS (5) returned to form here last time and he will be strong late. DR. SPOKES (2) can run a cheeky race.

VOLKANOVSKI (1) has been placed in two of three here and he is drawn to make every post a winner. BLAZING DINO (4) was enormous here last time and he will pressure the red for most of the journey. WINLKING WILLIE (7) just needs luck early on

BINGO!!! EYES DOWN 12PM TUESDAYS

9:35PM

	,	( ) ;					
ĺ	BINGO!!! EYES DOWN 12PM TUESDAYS						
)	>	1st: \$2,600, 2nd: \$800	), 3rd: \$400	D, 4th: \$75	(VIC time)		
t	•	500 M	letres		Mixed 4/5		
)	1	75535 MADALIA ZOOM [5]	27.94	P Mckenzie (Tinamba)	\$26.00		
0	2	14421 DR. UNITED [5]	FSTD	J Mcmahon (Darriman)	\$4.60		
0	3	77574 MAXIMUM LYN [5]	FSH	J Cooper (Lethbridge)	\$12.00		
0	4	15524 MAHJONG BAILEY (SA) [5]	28.11	D Archer (Nilma North)	\$10.00		
	5	21341 CRACKERJACK ARET [4]	FSTD	J Cooper (Lethbridge)	\$1.75		
0	6_	54117 SOUTHERN LAW [5]	SCR	K Gorman (Tanjil South)	\$99.00		
)	7	53318 GRACELAND BOY [5]	FSTD	G Doyle (Mulgrave)	\$26.00		
0	8	22382 BANJO ONE STRING [5]	FSTD	R Cunneen (Moe South)	\$5.00		
Ĵ	9	*** NO RESERVE ***					
	10	*** NO RESERVE ***					

CRACKERJACK ARET (5) is one of the most gifted chasers in work and he was simply brilliant when scoring here last week. DR. UNITED (2) was never headed at Sale last time and he will be prominent throughout. BANJO ONE STRING (8) has pace to burn

SPORTSBET MAKE IT A MULTI					9:56PM
)	Ç	1st: \$1,950, 2nd: \$60		), 4th: \$75	(VIC time)
t	•	395 N	/letres		Grade 5
)	1	42266 BIG TRUCKER (QLD) [5]	22.29	C Wilk (Tanjil South)	\$5.00
)	2	22743 AUSSIE CAN FLY [5]	22.21	P Mckenzie (Tinamba)	\$3.40
)	3	15873 SKY BLAZER [5]	22.86	C Haas (Tynong)	\$21.00
)	4_	31225 GOT THE LOT (NSW) [5]	SCR	B Alford (Yarram)	\$99.00
)	5	24357 CATCH SOME RAYS [5]	22.29	K Morrison (Kilmany)	\$4.00
)	6	75162 ASTON BAHT [5]	FSTD	J Cooper (Lethbridge)	\$6.00
)	7	14477 BLUE CHASER [5]	22.36	Y Andrews (Kilmany)	\$12.00
	8	67442 OXIDATION [5]	NBT	M Tharle (Devon Meado	\$7.00
)	9_	23F78 POLAR TEDDY [5] Res.	SCR	S Nagy (Traralgon)	\$16.00
	10	28456 DR. KAI [5] (4)	22.51	J Mcmahon (Darriman)	\$26.00

AUSSIE CAN FLY (2) has a good record here and he just needs a little room in the early stages of the race. CATCH SOME RAYS (5) is another who goes well here and he will be in the mix from the outset. ASTON BAHT (6) can come out running

١	_	NATIONAL GREYHOU	JND AD	OPTION MONTH	10:17PM
)	1	1st: \$1,950, 2nd: \$600		0, 4th: \$75	(VIC time)
5		395 Me	etres		Grade 5
О	1	36838 AYLA ROSE [5]	NBT	J Chignell (Rosedale)	\$4.60
0	2	31764 PANAMA PARADE [5]	NBT	B Mackie (Tooradin)	\$3.60
0	3	33665 BRINDLE CHIC [5]	22.09	J Musselwhite (Lindeno	\$10.00
0	4	76174 AUDACIOUS LIVVY [5]	22.81	D Wainwright (Rosedale	\$8.00
0	5	75531 JOHNSON STREET [5]	22.41	W Mcmahon (Darriman)	\$6.50
0	6	82752 BE A CHARACTER [5]	22.28	G Mcmillan (Nambrok)	\$10.00
0	7	73511BLOCK BUSTED [5] Blks	22.03	G Barnsley (Morwell)	\$7.00
	8	48652 NOLAN BALE (NSW) [5]	NBT	T Kennedy-harris (Devo	\$12.00
3	9_	32173 EAGLES FLY ALONE [5] Res.	SCR	L Lacy (Noble Park)	\$5.00
1	10	55457 RENINY IET [5] Rec	SCR	L Hopper (Werribee)	<u>\$21_00</u>

PANAMA PARADE (2) will find this a tad easier than his most recent racing and he can assume control mid race. AYLA ROSE (1) has the good draw and she will be strong in the run home. BLOCK BUSTED (7) is racing with confidence.

1	_	. A	SPORTSBET GO	) IHE E	BLUE DOG	10:34PM
)	1	1	1st: \$2,250, 2nd: \$690,		5, 4th: \$75	(VIC time)
1		•	350 Me	etres		Mixed 4/5
0	1	31451 J	OLENE BALE (NSW) [5]	19.68	L Harris (Devon Meado	\$7.00
0	2	25476 L	ISSY FERNANDO [5]	FSH	J Hopper (Werribee)	\$10.00
0	3		OLLINDA RISE [5]	FSTD	S Tyler (Boisdale)	\$7.50
0	4	68368 C	UEEN MAGGIE [4]	19.76	L Lacy (Noble Park)	\$8.00
	5	35542 N	IR. DRAMATIC [5]	NBT	C Mackie (Tooradin)	\$6.00
0	6	65384 P	ETZEL BALE (NSW) [5]	FSH	T Kennedy-harris (Devo	\$4.00
0	7	77183 L	ORD PANAMA (NSW) [4]	19.62	O Mcgovern (Rosedale)	\$8.00
0	8	21228 N	IAXIMUM AVA [5]	FSH	J Cooper (Lethbridge)	\$4.00
	<del>9</del>	32173 E	AGLES FLY ALONE [5] Res.	SCR	L Lacy (Noble Park)	<del>\$6.00</del>
	10	26433B	OROUGH PREMIERS [5] Res	SCR	G Mcmillan (Nambrok)	<del>\$21.00</del>

PETZEL BALE (6) is armed with slick early speed and he should be primed to fire fresh. MAXIMUM AVA (8) is a consistent speedster and she too is armed with good early burn. LISSY FERNANDO (2) is value for your exotic bets.

1	SINCLAIR CONTRACTING				
:)	1	1st: \$1,950, 2nd: \$600,		0, 4th: \$75	(VIC time)
5	•	350 Me	etres		Grade 5
0	1	87522 FLYING IN HOT [5]	19.71	J Booker (Kilmany)	\$7.50
0	2	67742 JASON ROSE [5]	19.82	B Chignell (Rosedale)	\$6.00
0	3	31661 BE CHARMING [5]	20.00	G Mcmillan (Nambrok)	\$10.00
0	4	22184 BRAEMAR MOLLY [5]	NBT	Y Cassidy (Valencia Cre	\$21.00
0	5	72438 SPRING GONZALES (NSW) [5]	FSTD	K Bailey (Bundalaguah)	\$6.00
0	6	18157 GEORGIE BALE (NSW) [5]	FSH	T Kennedy-harris (Devo	\$8.00
0	7	11156SWIFTY GIRL [5]	FSH	S Jarvis (Tyers)	\$6.50
0	8	34723 DUSK TILL DAWN [5]	NBT	G Dalton (Hazelwood N	\$3.00
	9_	32173 EAGLES FLY ALONE [5] Res.	SCR	L Lacy (Noble Park)	<del>\$4.80</del>
	10	26634 SNOWY ALFORD (NSW) [5] Re	SCR	I Dann (Whitelaw)	<del>\$26.00</del>

DUSK TILL DAWN (8) has been placed in five of seven here and he should be able to burn them off mid race. JASON ROSE (2) is a versatile chaser and he will get a nice run through mid race. SWIFTY GIRL (7) is showing promise.